High Voltage Low Power Consumption LDO
HL7209 Series
CMOS Voltage Regulator
⚫ Ul
● Features:
tra-low Quiescent Current: 14uA
⚫ Maximum Input Voltage: 18V
⚫ Output Voltage Highly Accurate: ±2％

V
EN
7209
EXX
OUT
V GNDIN
● Product Selections
 Product
 Name
  VOUT (V)  Package
  Ordering
 Name
 Marking
 Package
 Information
   HL7209A30  3.0 SOT89-3L HL7209A30PA1
Tape and Reel,
1000
7209A30
pcs
   HL7209A33  3.3 SOT89-3L HL7209A33PA1  7209A33
   HL7209A36  3.6 SOT89-3L HL7209A36PA1  7209A36
   HL7209A40  4.0 SOT89-3L HL7209A40PA1  7209A40
   HL7209A50  5.0 SOT89-3L HL7209A50PA1  7209A50
   HL7209AC0  12.0 SOT89-3L HL7209AC0PA1  7209AC0
   HL7209E30  3.0 SOT89-3L HL7209E30PA1  7209E30
   HL7209E33  3.3 SOT89-3L HL7209E33PA1  7209E33
   HL7209E36  3.6 SOT89-3L HL7209E36PA1  7209E36
   HL7209E40  4.0 SOT89-3L HL7209E40PA1  7209E40
   HL7209E50  5.0 SOT89-3L HL7209E50PA1  7209E50
   HL7209EC0  12.0 SOT89-3L HL7209EC0PA1  7209EC0
   HL7209E30  3.0 SOT89-5L HL7209E30PC1  7209E30
   HL7209E33  3.3 SOT89-5L HL7209E33PC1  7209E33
   HL7209E36  3.6 SOT89-5L HL7209E36PC1  7209E36
   HL7209E40  4.0 SOT89-5L HL7209E40PC1  7209E40
   HL7209E50  5.0 SOT89-5L HL7209E50PC1  7209E50
   HL7209E55  5.5 SOT89-5L HL7209E55PC1  7209E55
   HL7209E18  1.8 SOT23-5L HL7209E18QC3
Tape and Reel,
30
7209E18
00pcs
   HL7209E25  2.5 SOT23-5L HL7209E25QC3  7209E25
   HL7209E30  3.0 SOT23-5L HL7209E30QC3  7209E30
   HL7209E33  3.3 SOT23-5L HL7209E33QC3  7209E33
   HL7209E35  3.5 SOT23-5L HL7209E35QC3  7209E35
   HL7209E36  3.6 SOT23-5L HL7209E36QC3  7209E36
   HL7209E38  3.8 SOT23-5L HL7209E38QC3  7209E38
   HL7209E40  4.0 SOT23-5L HL7209E40QC3  7209E40
www.hlwdz.com 2/13
   HL7209E4
HL7209 Series
High Voltage Low Power Consumption LDO
4  4.4 SOT23-5L HL7209E44QC3  7209E44
   HL7209E50  5.0 SOT23-5L HL7209E50QC3  7209E50
   HL7209E12  1.2 SOT23-3L HL7209E12QA3
Tape and Reel,
30
7209E12
00pcs